DEUTSCHE BESTENLISTEN 2007

Mianner —- DMM/Landesliga

39. Platz 8.184 P.

FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM

Frauen —- DMM/Landesliga

30. PL 5.075 P.

FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM

Weibl. Jugend B — DJMM/Gruppe 2

15. PL 6.197 P.

FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM

Schiiler A M 14/15 — DSMM/Gruppe 3

3.PL 6.458 P.

FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM

Schiiler AM 14/15-4x 100 m

12. Platz 46,42 sec

Schiiler M 15 —

Kugelstol3 19. Platz
Diskuswurf  28. Platz
Block — Wurf 26. Platz

FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM

Dennis Fengkohl-Renke Broer-
Simeon Bracklo-Cederic Galetzka

15,38 m
48,50 m
2.910P.

Deutsche Seniorenbestenliste 2 00 7

M 35

35. Platz Hochspr.
W 55

49. Platz 100 m
27. Platz 200 m

34. Platz Weitspr.

1,70 m

17,72 sec
37,74 sec
3,22 m

Renke Broer
Renke Broer
Renke Broer
12,21-12,55-5,32-14,63-42,57

Bernd Giesselmann

Helmi Thiele
Helmi Thiele
Helmi Thiele

Emden

Emden

Emden

Emden

23.09.

23.09.

23.09.

23.09.

Papenburg 15.07.

Oldenburg
Papenburg
Lage/Westf.

Delmenhorst

Delmenhorst
Delmenhorst
Delmenhorst

(39 Ma.)

(30 Ma.)

(24 Ma.)

(30 Ma.)

29.08.
14.07.
11.08.

05.08.

05.08.
05.08.
05.08.




