DEUTSCHE BESTENLISTEN 2007

Männer – DMM/Landesliga							
39. Platz	8.184 P.	C		Emder	1	23.09.	(39 Ma.)
Frauen – DMM/Landesliga							
30. Pl.	5.075 P.	FORTUNA	70 WIRDUM	Emder	1	23.09.	(30 Ma.)
Weibl. Jugend B – DJMM/Gruppe 2							
15. Pl.	6.197 P.		70 WIRDUM	Emden		23.09.	(24 Ma.)
Schüler A M 14/15 – DSMM/Gruppe 3 3. Pl. 6.458 P. FORTUNA 70 WIRDUM Emden 23.09. (30 Ma.)							
3. Pl.	6.458 P.	FORTUNA 7	WIRDUM	Emden		23.09.	(30 Ma.)
Schüler A M 14/15 – 4 x 100 m							
12. Platz	46,42 sec	•	0 WIRDUM ohl-Renke Broer- lo-Cederic Galetzka	Papenb	urg	15.07.	
Schüler M 15	_						
Kugelstoß Diskuswurf	19. Platz 28. Platz	15,38 m	Renke Broer Renke Broer		Oldenb		29.08. 14.07.
Block – Wurf		48,50 m 2.910 P.	Renke Broer 12,21-12,55-5,32-14,63	3-42,57	Papenb Lage/V		11.08.
Deutsche Seniorenbestenliste 2007							
M 35 35. Platz	Hochspr.	1,70 m	Bernd Giesselmann		Delme	nhorst	05.08.
W 55 49. Platz 27. Platz 34. Platz	100 m 200 m Weitspr.	17,72 sec 37,74 sec 3,22 m	Helmi Thiele Helmi Thiele Helmi Thiele		Delmer Delmer	nhorst	05.08. 05.08. 05.08.